1C0: 42409764
Obec Divcéi Kopy

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni

Obdobi: 4/2024
Rozpocet v K&

Text rozpoctu
Su Au Uz

Orj OdPa SpPo OrgC

Popis: 1

231 0000 00000
231 0000 00000
231 0000 00000

0000
0000
0000

Celkem za C. 1:

Datum:

0000 1032 5169 0000
0000 3639 2132 0000
0000 3639 5154 0000

01.01.2024
000 00 00
000 00 00
000 00 00

3 000,00

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
98008

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

01.02.2024
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00

Popis: 3
231 0000 00000
231 0000 00000

Celkem za c. 3:

Datum:

0000 3639 5154 0000
0000 6171 5154 0000

01.03.2024
000 00 00
000 00 00

Popis: 4
231 0000 00000

Datum:

01.04.2024
000 00 00

Celkem

Rozdil

Prijmy - Vydaje:

Prijmy:

41 705,00

-161 027,00
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